
Öresundsträffen 2018

Helsingborg, 06.-2018-10-07

Klass

S
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

67kg
Lottningsprotokoll
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Pool A

1 Julius Tärnklev HBK Bergania
6:00

12
5:09

13
 0  2  3 7.

2 David Lissel Väsby BK
VPO 1:1

31
VSU 8:0

44
VFA 11:6

53
 3 12 20 2.I

3 Alireza Tajik Limhamns BK
6:00

14
VSU 10:

41
2:34

02
 1  5 22 5.III

4 Anton Månsson Varbergs BoIS Brottarklubb
VPO 6:6

33
1:14

02
 1  3  6 3.II

Pool B

1 Casper Månsson Varbergs BoIS Brottarklubb
VSU 8:0

42
VSU 16:

43
VIN 1:0

54
 3 13 25 1.I

2 Saeed Hashimi Hästveda Brottarklubb
0:54

01
1:07

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Moneim Affane Björnekulla BK
4:24

14
2:48

11
 0  2 11 6.III

4 Samuel Nyberg Sundsvalls AIK
VSU 13:

43
VSU 9:0

42
1:09

01
 2  8 22 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 David Lissel - Alireza Tajik

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

1-4 Casper Månsson - Samuel Nyberg

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 4 Anton Månsson Varbergs BoIS Brottarklubb 5 3.KL 0:0

Pool B 4 Samuel Nyberg Sundsvalls AIK 0 4.00:00

Pool A 2 David Lissel Väsby BK 0 2.04:16

Pool B 1 Casper Månsson Varbergs BoIS Brottarklubb 4 1.TÜ 0:8

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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